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ARWA TRAINING AGENDA

Staying in Compliance, Asset/Emergency Management, Chlorine Safety, Operator Safety
Wilcox County, Camden, AL - Jul 17, 2024

8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Camden City Hall PR‘WA

108 Water St

ALABAMA

Camden, AL 36726 RURAV WATER

Until

08:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

01:30 PM

02:30 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

ASSOCIATION

Agenda Iltems

Description - Provider

Welcome and Introduction
Tyler Grant / ARWA

Staying in Compliance

This session will provide an insightful examination of various strategies and techniques to facilitate continuous
compliance with relevant regulations and industry standards.

TBD

Asset/Emergency Management

This session will delve into the critical areas of Asset and Emergency Management. Participants will gain a
comprehensive understanding of identifying vulnerabilities and cataloging assets within water and wastewater
systems.

Tyler Grant/ARWA

Lunch
On Your Own

Asset/Emergency Management
(Cont.)
Tyler Grant/ARWA

Chlorine Safety

This program provides thorough training on the proper protocols for handling, storing, and applying treatment
chemicals at water and wastewater facilities, with a focus on chlorine.

Tyler Grant/ARWA

Operator Safety

Water and wastewater treatment facilities present a multitude of risks to worker health and safety. This session's
goal is to bring awareness to such risks.

Tyler Grant/ARWA

Questions and Evaluations
Tyler Grant/ARWA

This Training Session will provide 7 Water/Wastewater CEH's Subject to ADEM Approval. Training is provided as a joint effort

of the Alabama Rural Water Association and US EPA.

2576 BELL ROAD » MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36117

334.396.5511 e email: arwa@alruralwater.com ¢ fax 334.396.7090
Visit our website at www.alruralwater.com



