ARWA TRAINING AGENDA

Staying in Compliance, Asset/Emergency Management, Chlorine Safety, Operator Safety
Wilcox County, Camden, AL - Jul 17, 2024

Time: 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Location: Camden City Hall

108 Water St

Camden, AL 36726



Agenda Items

From	Until	Description - Provider
08:00 AM	08:30 AM	Welcome and Introduction Tyler Grant / ARWA
08:30 AM	10:30 AM	Staying in Compliance This session will provide an insightful examination of various strategies and techniques to facilitate continuous compliance with relevant regulations and industry standards. TBD
10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Asset/Emergency Management This session will delve into the critical areas of Asset and Emergency Management. Participants will gain a comprehensive understanding of identifying vulnerabilities and cataloging assets within water and wastewater systems. Tyler Grant/ARWA
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Lunch On Your Own
12:30 PM	01:30 PM	Asset/Emergency Management (Cont.) Tyler Grant/ARWA
01:30 PM	02:30 PM	Chlorine Safety This program provides thorough training on the proper protocols for handling, storing, and applying treatment chemicals at water and wastewater facilities, with a focus on chlorine. Tyler Grant/ARWA
02:30 PM	03:30 PM	Operator Safety Water and wastewater treatment facilities present a multitude of risks to worker health and safety. This session's goal is to bring awareness to such risks. Tyler Grant/ARWA
03:30 PM	04:00 PM	Questions and Evaluations Tyler Grant/ARWA

This Training Session will provide 7 Water/Wastewater CEH's Subject to ADEM Approval. Training is provided as a joint effort of the Alabama Rural Water Association and US EPA.